
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-11766 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:11/10/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/17/2023 1/17/2023

Title: Subject:  Consider an amendment to the Cost Sharing Agreement between the City of Cupertino and
the Santa Clara Valley Water District (Valley Water) for water conservation programs

Sponsors: Gilee Coral

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A – Draft Sixth Amendment, 3. B – Valley Water Cost Sharing Agreement and
Amendments, 4. C - Draft Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council1/17/2023 1

Subject: Consider an amendment to the Cost Sharing Agreement between the City of Cupertino and

the Santa Clara Valley Water District (Valley Water) for water conservation programs

Authorize the City Manager to execute the Sixth Amendment to the Cost Sharing Agreement

between the City of Cupertino and Valley Water, increasing the amount by $165,000, for a total

amount not to exceed $395,500, and extending the Term of the Agreement to end on June 30, 2024;

and Adopt Resolution No. 23-014 approving budget modification #2222-252 increasing

appropriations by $90,000 in City Manager, Sustainability budget

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

